
 

USA Holiday Schedule  
Holiday Name Date 

2018 

Labor Day Monday, September 3 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 22 

Christmas Eve Monday, December 24 

Christmas Tuesday, December 25 

New Year's Eve Monday, December 31 

2019 

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 

 

Argentinian Office Holiday Schedule  
Holiday Name Date 

2018 

Day of respect for cultural diversity Monday, October 15 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception Saturday, December 8 

Bridge Public Holiday Monday, December 24 

Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25 

New Year's Eve Monday, December 31 

2019 

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

TBD TBD 

 


